
Jaypee Institute of Information Technology Sec-128
(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) Sector- 128 Noida Noida

U.P - 201309

Page 1 of 2

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019

19/09/2019

10:00

13:00

15:30

10:00

13:00

15:30

10:00

13:00

10:00

18B19CS392
19B12PH812
11P1NPD232

15B11EC212
18B12EC421
16B1NCI836

19B12CS420
16B1NCI831
19B12CS421
18B12EC420
15B11CI111
16B1NMA633
15B11EC211
17B1NEC734
16B1NCI646
15B11CI511
15B11EC612
17B2NCI742
16B1NHS532
15B1NHS434
17B1NEC738
16B1NHS531
18B12HS311
17B1NHS531
17B2NCI735
17B11EC732
17B2NCI743
17B11EC731
17B1NMA531
15B11EC413
15B11HS211
18B12CS440
16B1NPH533
15B11EC412
17B1NCI748
17B1NEC742
19B12EC417

15B11MA111
17B1NCI749
18B12CS314
15B11EC511
17B1NHS732
15B11CI212
18B12EC311
15B11EC411
15B11CI312
15B1NHS731

ADVANCED TCP/IP NETWORKING
ASTROPHYSICS
DECISION MAKING PERSPECTIVES IN CONSUMER
BEHAVIOUR
ELECTRICAL MACHINES & INSTRUMENTS
IMAGE ANALYSIS AND FEATURE EXTRACTION
INTERCONNECTION NETWORKS IN COMPUTER
ARCHITECTURE
INTRODUCTION TO BLOCKCHAIN
MACHINE LEARNING
SECURE PROGRAMMING
SMART AND SUSTAINABLE SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT FUNDAMENTALS-1
STATISTICS
ELECTRICAL SCIENCE-2
RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
WIRELESS NETWORKS AND SECURITY
COMPUTER NETWORKS
ELECTROMAGNETIC ENGINEERING
NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING
PLANNING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
RADAR SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
SOCIOLOGY OF YOUTH
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY AND CULTURE
ADVANCED DATABASES
COGNITIVE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY
MOBILE COMMUNICATION
BASIC NUMERICAL METHODS
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
ECONOMICS
IOT ARCHITECTURE AND PROTOCOLS
LASER TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
ANALOGUE COMMUNICATIONS
GRAPH ALGORITHMS AND APPLICATIONS
INTRODUCTION TO DATA ANALYSIS WITH R
MACHINE LEARNING AND STATISTICAL PATTERN
RECOGNITION
MATHEMATICS-1
MOBILE COMPUTING
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM
THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
ADVANCED RADIO ACCESS NETWORKS
ANALOGUE ELECTRONICS
DATABASE SYSTEMS AND WEB
DISASTER MANAGEMENT

Monday   

Monday   

Monday   

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: DST1

Date Sheet For Program  and Semester 



Jaypee Institute of Information Technology Sec-128
(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) Sector- 128 Noida Noida

U.P - 201309

Page 2 of 2

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

21/09/2019

21/09/2019

10:00

13:00

15:30

10:00

13:00

10:00

13:00

19B12MA412

16B1NPH732
17B1NHS734
15B11EC611
16B1NCI733
15B11PH111
17B1NMA731
15B11GE301
17B2NCI731
15B11CI311
15B11MA301
15B11CI514
15B11CI513
19B12EC413
18B12MA312
18B11EC214
15B11EC311
15B1NCI738
18B12MA311

16B1NPH532
16B1NMA533
16B1NPH531
17B1NMA533

GENERALIZED FUZZY SET THEORY WITH
APPLICATIONS
GREEN ENERGY AND CLIMATE MODELING
MANAGERIAL AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORKS
DATA COMPRESSION ALGORITHMS
PHYSICS-1
APPLIED LINEAR ALGEBRA
ENVIRONMENTAL  SCIENCE
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
DATA STRUCTURES
PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
CONVERGENCE AND NEXT GENERATION NETWORKS
LOGICAL REASONING AND INEQUALITIES
SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
SOCIAL NETWORK ANALYSIS
DECISION MAKING USING MATHEMATICAL AND
STATISTICAL APPROACHE
MATERIALS SCIENCE
MATRIX COMPUTATIONS
QUANTUM MECHANICS FOR ENGINEERS
STATISTICAL INFORMATION THEORY WITH
APPLICATIONS

Thursday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Friday   

Friday   

Saturday 

Saturday 

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: DST1

Date Sheet For Program  and Semester 


