Jaypee Institute of Information Technology Sec-128

(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) Sector- 128 Noida Noida U.P - 201309

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: DST1

sl N	No. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
1	16/09/2019	10:00	18B19CS392	ADVANCED TCP/IP NETWORKING
	Monday		19B12PH812	ASTROPHYSICS
			11P1NPD232	DECISION MAKING PERSPECTIVES IN CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
			15B11EC212	ELECTRICAL MACHINES & INSTRUMENTS
			18B12EC421	IMAGE ANALYSIS AND FEATURE EXTRACTION
			16B1NCI836	INTERCONNECTION NETWORKS IN COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
			19B12CS420	INTRODUCTION TO BLOCKCHAIN
			16B1NCI831	MACHINE LEARNING
			19B12CS421	SECURE PROGRAMMING
			18B12EC420	SMART AND SUSTAINABLE SYSTEMS
			15B11CI111	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT FUNDAMENTALS-1
			16B1NMA633	STATISTICS
2	16/09/2019	13:00	15B11EC211	ELECTRICAL SCIENCE-2
	Monday		17B1NEC734	RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
			16B1NCI646	WIRELESS NETWORKS AND SECURITY
3	16/09/2019	15:30	15B11CI511	COMPUTER NETWORKS
	Monday		15B11EC612	ELECTROMAGNETIC ENGINEERING
4	17/09/2019	10:00	17B2NCI742	NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING
	Tuesday		16B1NHS532	PLANNING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
			15B1NHS434	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
			17B1NEC738	RADAR SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
			16B1NHS531	SOCIOLOGY OF YOUTH
			18B12HS311	STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
			17B1NHS531	TECHNOLOGY AND CULTURE
5	17/09/2019	13:00	17B2NCI735	ADVANCED DATABASES
	Tuesday		17B11EC732	COGNITIVE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
			17B2NCI743	CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY
			17B11EC731	MOBILE COMMUNICATION
6	17/09/2019	15:30	17B1NMA531	BASIC NUMERICAL METHODS
	Tuesday		15B11EC413	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
			15B11HS211	ECONOMICS
			18B12CS440	IOT ARCHITECTURE AND PROTOCOLS
			16B1NPH533	LASER TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
7	18/09/2019	10:00	15B11EC412	ANALOGUE COMMUNICATIONS
	Wednesday		17B1NCI748	GRAPH ALGORITHMS AND APPLICATIONS
	_		17B1NEC742	INTRODUCTION TO DATA ANALYSIS WITH R
			19B12EC417	MACHINE LEARNING AND STATISTICAL PATTERN RECOGNITION
			15B11MA111	MATHEMATICS-1
			17B1NCI749	MOBILE COMPUTING
			18B12CS314	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT
8	18/09/2019	13:00	15B11EC511	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	Wednesday		17B1NHS732	INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM
	_		15B11CI212	THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENC
9	19/09/2019	10:00	18B12EC311	ADVANCED RADIO ACCESS NETWORKS
	Thursday		15B11EC411	ANALOGUE ELECTRONICS
	-		15B11CI312	DATABASE SYSTEMS AND WEB
			15B1NHS731	

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology Sec-128
(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) Sector- 128 Noida Noida
U.P - 201309

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: DST1

sl N	o. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
9	19/09/2019	10:00	19B12MA412	GENERALIZED FUZZY SET THEORY WITH
	Thursday		4 (-4	APPLICATIONS
			16B1NPH732	GREEN ENERGY AND CLIMATE MODELING
			17B1NHS734	MANAGERIAL AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS
			15B11EC611	TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORKS
10	19/09/2019	13:00	16B1NCI733	DATA COMPRESSION ALGORITHMS
	Thursday		15B11PH111	PHYSICS-1
11	19/09/2019	15:30	17B1NMA731	APPLIED LINEAR ALGEBRA
	Thursday		15B11GE301	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
12	20/09/2019	10:00	17B2NCI731	COMPUTER GRAPHICS
	Friday		15B11CI311	DATA STRUCTURES
			15B11MA301	PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES
13	20/09/2019	13:00	15B11CI514	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
	Friday		15B11CI513	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
14	21/09/2019	10:00	19B12EC413	CONVERGENCE AND NEXT GENERATION NETWORKS
	Saturday		18B12MA312	LOGICAL REASONING AND INEQUALITIES
			18B11EC214	SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
			15B11EC311	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
			15B1NCI738	SOCIAL NETWORK ANALYSIS
15	21/09/2019	13:00	18B12MA311	DECISION MAKING USING MATHEMATICAL AND
	Saturday			STATISTICAL APPROACHE
			16B1NPH532	MATERIALS SCIENCE
			16B1NMA533	MATRIX COMPUTATIONS
			16B1NPH531	QUANTUM MECHANICS FOR ENGINEERS
			17B1NMA533	STATISTICAL INFORMATION THEORY WITH APPLICATIONS